Bids Due: 04/05/2022 at 11:00 am HRC Job # 20210175

Item		JSS - Macomb, LLC 11858 Forest Glen Lane Shelby Township, MI 48315 P (586) 709-6305 F (586) 314-5050		Santoro Services LLC 24500 23 Mile Rd Chesterfield, MI 48047 P (313) 480-7004 F (586) 978-0920		Gilbraltar Construction Co. 2650 Van Horn Rd. Trenton, MI 48183 P (734) 234-9005 F (734) 224-6672	
	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
DIVISION I - CHELTON DRIVE							
1 Mobilization, Max 5%	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
2 Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$1,322.85	\$1,322.85	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
3 Dr Structure, Rem	1 ea	\$644.00	\$644.00	\$3,050.00	\$3,050.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4 Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	30 lft	\$32.85	\$985.50 *	\$38.00	\$1,140.00 *	\$20.00	\$600.00
5 Ditch Enclosure Pipe, 6 inch	221 lft	\$36.75	\$8,121.75	\$37.00	\$8,177.00	\$94.00	\$20,774.00
6 Maintenance Basin, 24 inch Dia.	4 ea	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,100.00	\$12,400.00
7 Trail Aggregate	250 ton	\$56.00	\$14,000.00	\$65.00	\$16,250.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00
8 Site Restoration	1 LS	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
9 Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1 LS	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10 Observation Crew Days	days	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID		_	\$47,174.10 *	_	\$56,117.00 *		\$77,074.00

^{*} Corrected By Engineer

ENGINEER: John Nagle, P.E. Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302